
ANNO CORRENTE - 2014 

  

MESE VIAGGI N°  QUANTITA' TONNELLATE TOTALE TONNELLATE 

 GENNAIO  202  4.857,25     4.857,25 

 FEBBRAIO  429 10.530,12   15.387,37 

 MARZO  129  3.190,46   18.577,83 

 APRILE  272  6.870,13   25.447,96 

 MAGGIO  253  7.657,26   33.105,22 

 GIUGNO  279  7.004,45    40.109,67 

 LUGLIO  0  0  0 

 AGOSTO  641 16.608,96   56.718,63 

 SETTEMBRE 1576 40.667,11   97.385,74 

 OTTOBRE 666 17.258,21 114.643,95 

 NOVEMBRE 527 14.557,00 129.200,95 

 DICEMBRE 681 17.034,55 146.235,50 

  

per un totale generale (2007+2008+2009+2010+2011+2012+2013+2014) di tonnellate 664.032,91 

 

 

 


